Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Briggs - (446471) - University Of Stirling - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:06.34
2:06.64
2:06.96
2:07.28
2:08.30
2:08.51
2:09.20
2:09.67
2:10.40
2:10.96
2:11.15
2:12.19
2:12.46
2:12.66
2:13.83
2:14.39
2:17.06
2:17.83
2:18.12
2:18.48
2:20.56
2:20.84
2:21.46
2:21.75
2:22.17

2:23.93
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581
577
574
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553
521
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483
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Date

15/11/15
16/11/14
15/11/15
14/12/14
1771112
03/12/12
05/12/11
05/03/11
13/11/11
05/03/11
16/12/12
03/12/12
05/12/11
23/01/11
28/11/15
21/09/14
06/06/10
09/01/11
09/10/10
05/06/10
24/01/10
02/05/10
08/11/09
21/06/09
08/11/09
29/03/09
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Meet
SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
COAST Grand Prix
SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

Scottish National Short Course Champs

Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet

SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
SASA East District Age Groups

East District Age Groups

Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011

East District Age Groups

Scottish Gas National SC Championships
SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
SASA East District Age Groups

Stirling Junior Open Meet 2011

East District Age Group Championships
Warrender 200's Championships

East District Open Champs

British Gas Scottish National SC Open
Hearts 125 Premier Meet

East District Open Champs

Stirling Junior Open Meet

Incas Distance Meet

Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy

Incas Distance Meet

Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy

Warrender Junior Annual MT

Venue

Inverness
Aberdeen
Inverness
Edinburgh
Stockport
Bathgate
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Inverness
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Bathgate
Glenrothes
Stirling
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Glasgow
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Stirling
Kirkcaldy
Inverness
Glenrothes
Inverness

Glenrothes
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Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
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2:28.16
2:28.34
2:35.59
2:46.33

3:08.48

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:13.83
2:06.34
2:06.96
2:07.28
2:06.64
2:14.39
2:11.15
2:12.19
2:08.51
2:08.30
2:12.46
2:09.20
2:10.40
2:10.96
2:09.67
2:12.66
2:17.83
2:18.12
2:17.06
2:18.48
2:20.84
2:20.56
2:25.00
2:22.17
2:21.46
2:28.16
2:21.75
2:23.93
2:28.34
2:35.59
2:46.33

3:08.48
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10/10/09
24/01/09
01/11/08
30/03/08
24/03/07

Date

28/11/15
15/11/15
15/11/15
14/12/14
16/11/14
21/09/14
16/12/12
03/12/12
03/12/12
171112
05/12/11
05/12/11
13/11/11
05/03/11
05/03/11
23/01/11
09/01/11
09/10/10
06/06/10
05/06/10
02/05/10
24/01/10
05/12/09
08/11/09
08/11/09
10/10/09
21/06/09
29/03/09
24/01/09
01/11/08
30/03/08
24/03/07

Cast UISUIGL AYyE Gluup
Hearts Premier Age Group
Stirling Junior Open

SASA East District AG
Warrender Annual Junior

Warrender Annual Open

Meet

East District Age Group Championships
SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
Scottish National Short Course Champs
COAST Grand Prix

Warrender 200's Championships

Scottish Gas National SC Championships
SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2

SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2

Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet

SASA East District Age Groups
SASA East District Age Groups
Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011
East District Age Groups

East District Age Groups
Stirling Junior Open Meet 2011
British Gas Scottish National SC Open
Hearts 125 Premier Meet

East District Open Champs
East District Open Champs
Incas Distance Meet

Stirling Junior Open Meet

East District Age Group
Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy
Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy
Hearts Premier Age Group
Incas Distance Meet
Warrender Junior Annual MT
Stirling Junior Open

SASA East District AG
Warrender Annual Junior

Warrender Annual Open
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Prestonpans
Grangemouth
Glenrothes
Dunfermline

Glasgow

Venue

Glenrothes
Inverness
Inverness
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Bathgate
Bathgate
Stockport
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Inverness
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Stirling
Glasgow
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Kirkcaldy
Stirling
Glenrothes
Inverness
Inverness
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Grangemouth
Glenrothes
Dunfermline

Glasgow
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Warrender Ba
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Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
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Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
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Warrender Ba
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Warrender Ba
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